
Rock covers duo

And occasionally even

Impromptu acoustic shennanigans
Angel Unplugged

Angel Under Cover

www.angelupfront.co.uk

Angel Up Front
Rock covers four-piece band

(or, sometimes)

Angel Up Front
"....Totty fronted rawk"

Cap’n Stuart and the crew welcome 
you on a rip-roaring voyage of piracy, 
plundering the finest treasures from 
the last few decades of rawk; from 

Black Velvet to Black Sabbath, from 
Queen to the Kings of Leon; we got 
guns, we got roses, and we also got 

a whole lotta Suzi…  
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For some reason, Cut Throat Jake...

..reminds me of my mate Little Ian...

White Lion   Yate   Fri 6th August Angel Up Front 
The Crown   Aldbourne nr Malborough Sat 7th August Angel Up Front 
Midland Spinner  6:30pm          Warmley, Bristol                Sun 8th August  Angel Up Front 
Royal Oak   Chipping Sodbury  Thu 12th August Angel Up Front 
Spa Inn   Stonehouse  Fri 13th August Angel Under Cover 
Anchor Hotel   Warminster  Fri 3rd Sept Angel Up Front 
Haydon Wick WM club Swindon   Fri 24th Sept Angel Up Front 
Treble Chance  Southmead, Bristol Sat 25th Sept Angel Up Front 
Spa Inn   Stonehouse  Fri 1st Oct Angel Under Cover 
Beau Nash                           Bath                                    Fri 8th Oct Angel Up Front 

 

www.angelupfront.co.uk / 0778 867 3856
Voyages correct at  time of going to press; for latest info & bookings contact Stuart

Ahoy there me hearties, and welcome aboard the good ship 
Angel Up Front!

This month, we’ll be settin sail on a voyage to plunder the Seven 
Seas, from the tropical shores of exotic Yate, through the 
treacherous straits of Haydon Wick and then leeward bound to 
the idyllic isles of Southmead. And Bosun Ben, for one, is hoping 
for plenty of booty to plunder... 

So, make sure ye gets yeself along to some of these gigs and 
get up to dance a hornpipe or two, ye scurvy dogs; else ye 
might find yeselves walking the plank....


